UQSKkills

Commencing 2026

Name of course: AHC50122 Diploma of Agriculture

Delivery location: University of Queensland — Gatton

Course Cap Limit: $18,838

Unit of
study
code

TERM1

TERM1

TERM1

TERM2

TERM2

TERM2

TERM3

TERM3

TERM3

TERM3

Competency
code

AHCWHS503

AHCSOL505

AHCAGB518

AHCECR506

AHCAGB513

AHCWRK520

AHCAGB519

AHCAGB521

AHCBAC510

AHCLSK511

Competency Name

Manage work health and safety
processes

Monitor and manage soils for
production

Develop climate risk management
strategies

Develop and implement sustainable
land use strategies

Develop a farm plan

Develop workplace policy and
procedures for environment and
sustainability

Plan and monitor production
processes

Select and use agricultural technology

Manage integrated crop and pasture
production

Manage livestock production

*EFTSL - Equivalent Full-Time Study Load

Tuition fee schedule

Delivery Mode

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Start of
study

09/02/2026

09/02/2026

09/02/2026

04/05/2026

04/05/2026

06/05/2026

27/07/2026

27/07/2026

27/07/2026

27/07/2026

Census
date

23/02/2026

23/02/2026

23/02/2026

18/05/2026

18/05/2026

18/05/2026

10/08/2026

10/08/2026

10/08/2026

10/08/2026

Completion
of study

17/04/2026

17/04/2026

17/04/2026

10/07/2026

10/07/2026

11/07/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

EFTSL*

0.07

0.10

0.10

0.12

0.10

0.08

0.10

0.08

0.10

0.15

Full fee

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

Subsidised
Non-
concessional
fee

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

Subsidised
concessional
fee

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00



UQ Skills RTO #1511 CRICOS Provider No. 00025B Email: ugskills@ugq.edu.au

Commencing 2026

Tuition fee schedule

Name of course: AHC51422 Diploma of Agribusiness Management

Delivery location: University of Queensland — Gatton

Couse Cap Limit: $18,838

Unit of
study
code

TERM1

TERM1

TERM1

TERM2

TERM2

TERM2

TERM3

TERM3

TERM3

TERM 3

TERM 4

Competency

code

AHCWHS503

AHCSOL505

AHCAGB518

AHCECR506

AHCAGB513

AHCWRK520

AHCAGB519

AHCAGB521

AHCBAC510

AHCLSK511

BSBOPS504

Competency Name

Manage workplace health and safety
processes

Monitor and manage soils for
production

Develop climate risk management
strategies

Develop and implement sustainable
land use strategies

Develop a farm plan

Develop workplace policy and
procedures for environment and
sustainability

Plan and monitor production
processes

Select and use agricultural technology

Manage integrated crop and pasture
production

Manage livestock production

Manage business risk

Delivery Mode

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended

Start of
study

09/02/2026

09/02/2026

09/02/2026

04/05/2026

04/05/2026

04/05/2026

27/07/2026

27/07/2026

27/07/2026

27/07/2026

19/10/2026

Census
date

23/02/2026

23/02/2026

23/02/2026

18/05/2026

18/05/2026

18/05/2026

10/08/2026

10/08/2026

10/08/2026

10/08/2026

29/10/2026

Completion
of study

17/04/2026

17/04/2026

17/04/2026

10/07/2026

10/07/2026

10/07/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

11/12/2026

EFTSL*

0.07

0.10

0.10

0.12

0.10

0.08

0.10

0.08

0.10

0.15

0.05

Full fee

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,899.00

$1,425.00

Subsidised
Non-
concessional
fee

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

$1,549.00

Subsidised
concessional
fee

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00

$1,456.00


mailto:uqskills@uq.edu.au

UQSKkills

TERM 4 AHCBUS516  Develop and review a business plan Blended 19/10/2026 29/10/2026  11/12/2026 0.13 $1,425.00

TERM 4 AHCBUS517  Monitor and review business Blended 19/10/2026 29/10/2026 11/12/2026 0.10 $1,425.00
performance

TERM 4 AHCBUS518  Prepare and monitor budgets and Blended 19/10/2026 29/10/2026 11/12/2026 0.12 $1,425.00

financial reports

*EFTSL - Equivalent Full-Time Study Load
This course is only offered as part of a Dual outcome with AHC50122 Diploma of Agriculture
UQ Skills RTO #1511 CRICOS Provider No. 00025B Email: ugskills@ug.edu.au
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