

Tuition fee schedule

Commencing 2026

Name of course: AHC50122 Diploma of Agriculture

Delivery location: University of Queensland – Gatton

Course Cap Limit: \$18,838

Unit of study code	Competency code	Competency Name	Delivery Mode	Start of study	Census date	Completion of study	EFTSL*	Full fee	Subsidised Non- concessional fee	Subsidised concessional fee
TERM1	AHCWHS503	Manage work health and safety processes	Blended	09/02/2026	23/02/2026	17/04/2026	0.07	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM1	AHCSOL505	Monitor and manage soils for production	Blended	09/02/2026	23/02/2026	17/04/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM1	AHCAGB518	Develop climate risk management strategies	Blended	09/02/2026	23/02/2026	17/04/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM2	AHCECR506	Develop and implement sustainable land use strategies	Blended	04/05/2026	18/05/2026	10/07/2026	0.12	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM2	AHCAGB513	Develop a farm plan	Blended	04/05/2026	18/05/2026	10/07/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM2	AHCWRK520	Develop workplace policy and procedures for environment and sustainability	Blended	06/05/2026	18/05/2026	11/07/2026	0.08	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM3	AHCAGB519	Plan and monitor production processes	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM3	AHCAGB521	Select and use agricultural technology	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.08	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM3	AHCBAC510	Manage integrated crop and pasture production	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM3	AHCLSK511	Manage livestock production	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.15	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00

^{*}EFTSL - Equivalent Full-Time Study Load

Tuition fee schedule

Commencing 2026

Name of course: AHC51422 Diploma of Agribusiness Management

Delivery location: University of Queensland – Gatton

Couse Cap Limit: \$18,838

Unit of study code	Competency code	Competency Name	Delivery Mode	Start of study	Census date	Completion of study	EFTSL*	Full fee	Subsidised Non- concessional fee	Subsidised concessional fee
TERM1	AHCWHS503	Manage workplace health and safety processes	Blended	09/02/2026	23/02/2026	17/04/2026	0.07	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM1	AHCSOL505	Monitor and manage soils for production	Blended	09/02/2026	23/02/2026	17/04/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM1	AHCAGB518	Develop climate risk management strategies	Blended	09/02/2026	23/02/2026	17/04/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM2	AHCECR506	Develop and implement sustainable land use strategies	Blended	04/05/2026	18/05/2026	10/07/2026	0.12	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM2	AHCAGB513	Develop a farm plan	Blended	04/05/2026	18/05/2026	10/07/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM2	AHCWRK520	Develop workplace policy and procedures for environment and sustainability	Blended	04/05/2026	18/05/2026	10/07/2026	0.08	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM3	AHCAGB519	Plan and monitor production processes	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM3	AHCAGB521	Select and use agricultural technology	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.08	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM3	AHCBAC510	Manage integrated crop and pasture production	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.10	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM 3	AHCLSK511	Manage livestock production	Blended	27/07/2026	10/08/2026	02/10/2026	0.15	\$1,899.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,456.00
TERM 4	BSBOPS504	Manage business risk	Blended	19/10/2026	29/10/2026	11/12/2026	0.05	\$1,425.00		



TERM 4	AHCBUS516	Develop and review a business plan	Blended	19/10/2026	29/10/2026	11/12/2026	0.13	\$1,425.00	
TERM 4	AHCBUS517	Monitor and review business performance	Blended	19/10/2026	29/10/2026	11/12/2026	0.10	\$1,425.00	
TERM 4	AHCBUS518	Prepare and monitor budgets and financial reports	Blended	19/10/2026	29/10/2026	11/12/2026	0.12	\$1,425.00	

^{*}EFTSL - Equivalent Full-Time Study Load

This course is only offered as part of a Dual outcome with AHC50122 Diploma of Agriculture

UQ Skills RTO #1511 CRICOS Provider No. 00025B Email: uqskills@uq.edu.au